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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

65.8% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
South Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi
Congo, Republic of the
Somalia

69,110
107
95
31
8
8

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Farm-hands & labourers

Mixed-crop growers

Farming and forestry advisers

Subsistence farmers and fishe…

Business professionals

Social work professionals

14347

3763

486

244

183

166

103

Specific Needs

Disability

Serious medical condition

Older person at risk

Single parent

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Child at risk

1313

1291

1193

1037

885

770

747

Age & Gender Breakdown
11 %

13 %

7 %

19 %

1 %

11 %

13 %

7 %

17 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

10,290

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

15 %
1,504

Elderly

2 %

3,452 2,323

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

82 %
Women

52 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics August 2019 - Rwamwanja

Total Asylum-Seekers
681

Total Population

69,372
Total Households

18,475

57,187 35,807

Total Refugees
68,691

Creation date: 01-September-2019

* - Top 7

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Kyempango
Kaihora
Mahani
Nkoma
Ntenungi
Base Camp
Mahiga
Kikuura
Waijagahe
Buguta

5,068
2,525
2,509
1,969
1,812
1,802
1,149

666
525
397

18,988
10,294
8,915
7,596
7,307
6,524
3,804
2,416
1,972
1,380


